LIGITEK ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
Property of Ligitek Only
UVA CURING EQUIPMENT
LG-CM110A-4500H-385
DATA SHEET
DOC NO : QW0905-LG-CM110A-4500H-385
REV. : A
DATE : 19-Jul.-2019
LIGITEK ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
Property of Ligitek Only
PART NO. LG-CM110A-4500H-385 Page 1 / 13
1
1.1 UVA LED
1.2 UVA LED 365/385/395/405nm
1.3 UVA
1.4 PLC
1.5 UVA
1.6 UV
1.7 10 (10-100%)
1.8 UVA LED 9
1.9 UVA LED
1.10
1.11
1.12 EMO
LIGITEK ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
Property of Ligitek Only
PART NO. LG-CM110A-4500H-385 Page 2 / 13
2
LG - C  M1  10  A - 4500  H - 385
A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H
A B C D
LG  C  M1 1 10 10
E F G H
A A  4500 4500W H AC 220V 385 385nm
LIGITEK ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
Property of Ligitek Only
PART NO. LG-CM110A-4500H-385 Page 3 / 13
3
3.1 UVA
 P 385 nm
 Ie(MAX.) 15 W/cm2 4cm
3.2 PLC
 Vin 220 V
 Fin 50/60 Hz
 Pin(MAX) 4500 W
LIGITEK ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
Property of Ligitek Only
PART NO. LG-CM110A-4500H-385 Page 4 / 13
3.2.1
 DC 24V
 TFT LCD, 1670
 7 (16:9)
 800*480
 4
D-Sub,RS-232,RS-442,RS485,
,USB 2.0
3.2.1.1
3.2.1.1.1 PLC
3.2.1.1.2 10
3.2.1.1.3
3.2.1.1.4 UVA LED
3.2.1.1.5 1~10 1
LIGITEK ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
Property of Ligitek Only
PART NO. LG-CM110A-4500H-385 Page 5 / 13
3.2.1.2
LIGITEK ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
Property of Ligitek Only
PART NO. LG-CM110A-4500H-385 Page 6 / 13
4
 Topr 25
 Hopr 20~70 %Rh
 Tstg 55
LIGITEK ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
Property of Ligitek Only
PART NO. LG-CM110A-4500H-385 Page 7 / 13
5
5.1 UVA
5.1.1
 1436*390*162 mm ---
 52 Kg ---
UVA LED LG-CN2505UV-T500-C10 150 pcs
  10 pcs
 (1set 5pcs) 10 set
  10 pcs
 AFB0912DH-8H1M 10 pcs
 +  10 pcs
  1 pcs
  ---
LIGITEK ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
Property of Ligitek Only
PART NO. LG-CM110A-4500H-385 Page 8 / 13
5.1.2 ( : mm)
LIGITEK ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
Property of Ligitek Only
PART NO. LG-CM110A-4500H-385 Page 9 / 13
5.2 PLC
5.2.1
 900*1300*300 mm ---
 102 Kg ---
 +  1 pcs
NFB  2P 100AF/75AT 1 pcs
UVA LED  ST-K2000KBA 3 pcs
DC 12V  ST-500PHS 1 pcs
DC 24V  LRS-50-24 1 pcs
 P5070N 1 pcs
PLC  FBS-32MAR2-AC 1 pcs
 STF-01 1 pcs
FBS-4DA
FBS-2DA
2 pcs
1 pcs
 FBS-6TC 2 pcs
 MY-2NJ 12 pcs
 KA8225 6 pcs
 NTL-WB512-RG 1 pcs
LIGITEK ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
Property of Ligitek Only
PART NO. LG-CM110A-4500H-385 Page 10 / 13
5.2.2 ( : mm)
LIGITEK ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
Property of Ligitek Only
PART NO. LG-CM110A-4500H-385 Page 11 / 13
6
6.1 UVA  ( : mm)
LIGITEK ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
Property of Ligitek Only
PART NO. LG-CM110A-4500H-385 Page 12 / 13
6.2 PLC  ( : mm)
LIGITEK ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
Property of Ligitek Only
PART NO. LG-CM110A-4500H-385 Page 13 / 13
7
7.1
7.2
7.3 3
7.4 UVA
7.5 UVA
7.6
7.7 UVA
7.8
7.9 UVA LED
7.10 UVA LED
30
7.11 EMO